
42,69 

40,61 

40,14 

40,10 

40,04 

40,00 

39,60 

39,37 

38,83 

38,66 

38,60 

38,48 

38,38 

38,14 

38,13 

37,61 

36,86 

36,12 

35,86 

35,80 

34,11 

33,38 

0,00 5,00 10,00 15,00 20,00 25,00 30,00 35,00 40,00 45,00

Маловишерский 

Любытинский 

Чудовский 

Демянский 

Валдайский 

Холмский 

Великий Новгород 

Парфинский 

Пестовский 

Шимский 

Батецкий 

Боровичский 

Старорусский 

Окуловский 

Мошенской 

Марёвский 

Поддорский 

Солецкий 

Волотовский 

Крестецкий 

Хвойнинский 

Новгородский 

Макаронные изделия (сорт высший), 1 кг - 13.03.2015 

Район 

Сумма по полю Средн MIN цена 

Номер товара 


